
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
69 
50 
29 
63 

777 
73 
81 

3 
31 
23 

Name 
Lee Romine 
John Taphorn 
Patrick Flynn 
Paul Haggar 
Caleb Hamm 
Jeffrey Garrett 
Robert Pink 
Maurice Griffin 
William Trimbur 
Charles Jones 

Class 
FB 

FF2000 

FF2 

FB 

FF2 

FF2 

FF2000 

FF1 

FF2000 

FF1 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 
1970 lotus 69 
1988 Reynard FC 
1981 Van Diemen Formula Ford 
1969 Brabham BT29 
1972 Crossle 25f 
1978 Crossle 32F 
1995 Van D iemen Formula Continental 
1972 Merlyn Mk20A 
1988 Van D iemen Formula Continental 
1972 Titan MK VI 

Color 
green 
Red/Blue 
Blue 
Blue/ Yellow 
Red/yellow 
Red 
Red 
Blue and Red 
red 
Dark Blue 

Best Tm 
1:56.132 
1:56.441 
1:57.495 
1:58.664 
2:01.106 
2:02.698 
2:05.011 
2:08.253 
2:15.599 

In Lap 
2 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
0 

City/State 
Santa Fe 
Porter 
Dallas 
Cypress 
Lakeway 
Allen 
Humble 
Corpus Christi 
Kingwood 
Kingwood 

Group 
Group 6 
Group 6 
Group 6 
Group 6 
Group 6 
Group 6 
Group 6 
Group 6 
Group 6 
Group 6 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

 

(31) William Trimbur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:26.241 
2:19.681 
2:17.309 
2:19.692 
2:15.599 

Diff 

+10.642 
+4.082 
+1.710 
+4.093 

Time of Day 

11:27:35.323 
11:29:55.004 
11:32:12.313 
11:34:32.005 
11:36:47.604 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(69) Lee Romine 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(50) John Taphorn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(29) Patrick Flynn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(63) Paul Haggar 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(777) Caleb Hamm 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(73) Jeffrey Garrett 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(81) Robert Pink 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(3) Maurice Griffin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:00.660 
1:56.132 
1:57.330 
1:56.633 
1:58.438 
2:00.029 

2:02.298 
1:58.763 
1:56.843 
1:56.441 
1:57.267 
1:56.516 

2:00.759 
2:00.403 
1:57.585 
1:57.495 
2:10.296 

2:06.093 
2:03.184 
1:59.653 
1:58.664 
2:06.693 
2:06.741 

2:15.598 
2:01.565 
2:02.605 
2:01.232 
2:01.106 
2:02.126 

2:10.791 
2:07.209 
2:04.846 
2:02.698 
2:04.140 

2:06.890 
2:05.831 
2:05.011 
2:05.396 
2:15.373 
2:06.800 

2:24.865 
2:12.621 
2:10.090 
2:09.823 
2:08.253 

Diff 

+4.528 

+1.198 
+0.501 
+2.306 
+3.897 

+5.857 
+2.322 
+0.402 

+0.826 
+0.075 

+3.264 
+2.908 
+0.090 

+12.801 

+7.429 
+4.520 
+0.989 

+8.029 
+8.077 

+14.492 
+0.459 
+1.499 
+0.126 

+1.020 

+8.093 
+4.511 
+2.148 

+1.442 

+1.879 
+0.820 

+0.385 
+10.362 

+1.789 

+16.612 
+4.368 
+1.837 
+1.570 

Time of Day 

11:27:10.114 
11:29:06.246 
11:31:03.576 
11:33:00.209 
11:34:58.647 
11:36:58.676 

11:26:42.300 
11:28:41.063 
11:30:37.906 
11:32:34.347 
11:34:31.614 
11:36:28.130 

11:27:10.222 
11:29:10.625 
11:31:08.210 
11:33:05.705 
11:35:16.001 

11:27:07.879 
11:29:11.063 
11:31:10.716 
11:33:09.380 
11:35:16.073 
11:37:22.814 

11:27:26.875 
11:29:28.440 
11:31:31.045 
11:33:32.277 
11:35:33.383 
11:37:35.509 

11:27:21.256 
11:29:28.465 
11:31:33.311 
11:33:36.009 
11:35:40.149 

11:26:45.891 
11:28:51.722 
11:30:56.733 
11:33:02.129 
11:35:17.502 
11:37:24.302 

11:27:35.472 
11:29:48.093 
11:31:58.183 
11:34:08.006 
11:36:16.259 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Robert Pink (81) 

2 John Taphorn (50) 

3 Paul Haggar (63) 

4 William Trimbur (31) 

5 Lee Romine (69) 

6 Patrick Flynn (29) 

7 Jeffrey Garrett (73) 

8 Maurice Griffin (3) 

9 Caleb Hamm (777) 
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Lapchart
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